VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI T-BERD/MTS
8100-Series OTDR EVO Modules
For T-BERD/MTS-6000A/-8000 Platforms
The Viavi Solutions® 8100-Series OTDR EVO family transforms fiber testing.
Connect the OTDR EVO family anywhere on the fiber to characterize
single-mode and multimode fibers for commissioning, network upgrades,

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
8100A Modules
850/1300/1310/1550 nm OTDR module² E8146A
850/1300/1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR module² E8156A
8100B Modules
1310/1550 nm OTDR module E8126B
1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR module E8136B
8100C Modules
1550 nm OTDR module1 E8115C
In-service 1625 nm OTDR module1 E81162C
In-service 1650 nm OTDR module1 E81165C
1310/1550 nm OTDR module E8126C
1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR module E8136C
1310/1490/1550 nm OTDR module E8139C
1310/1550 and in-service 1650 nm OTDR module E8138C-65
8100D Modules
1550 nm OTDR module1  E8115D
In-service 1625 nm OTDR module1  E81162D
In-service 1650 nm OTDR module1 E81165D
1310/1550 nm OTDR module E8126D
1550/1625 nm OTDR module1  E8129D-62
1310/1550/1625 nm OTDR module  E8136D
Universal Optical Connectors